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WORLD AGE GROUP COMPETITION
TRAMPOLINE - DMT - TUMBLING
2015 ODENSE - DENMARK
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24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
Individual trampoline — 11-12 Women — Qualification
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24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition 0DENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
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W®RLD AGE GROUP COMPETITION
TRAMPOLINE - DMT- TUMBLING
2015 ODENSE - DENMARK
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24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015

Individual trampoline — 13-14 Women — Qualification
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26.1
19.2

240
231

25.8
225

24.3
219

246
21.3

231
207

246
19.8

246
231

231
207

240
21.0

255
189

240
222

237
201

23.7
225

240
213
249
198

225
210

234
204

234
19.2

23.7
213

231
16

219
17.4

210
19.8

216
204

204
186

174
195

255
129

195
186

216
132

267

95

a1

7.0

8.8

2.5

9.8

10.4

81

87

9.4

7.6

9.0

8.8

84

69

-

8.9

2.9

6.7

75

85

8.3

6.9

8.4

5.6

6.3

53

7.3

15360
14515

14.685
14.640

15.045
14.070

14.735
14620

14.965
13.580

15.510
14.805

14.615
13.845

13.785
13.615

15.450
15.070

14.320
14.290

15.735
13.405

14.490
14.180

15.195
14355

13.430
13.280

14.020
13555
15.665
13990

14540
14.005

14.505
13.600

14585
13.585

14.080
13.720

13.790
13.380

14.975
14.840

14.180
14.275

13.495
13.215

13.275
13.045

13.060
13.070

15.185
8.660

12620
12.445

14715
9.305

15.445

41460
43215

38.685
45.840

40.845
43570

32.035
45.320

19.565
44.380

38.610
45.305

39.215
44.045

3B.385
44.815

3B.550
44.470

38.320
44.690

41.235
41,505

38.490
43,980

38.895
43,455

37.130
44.580

38.020

43,255
40.565
40.690

37.040
44.105

37.905
42900

37.985
42,685

37.780
41.720

36.890
42.480

36.875
40.740

35.180
42.375

35.095
40.515

33.675
40.045

30.460
38.170

40.685
27.860

32.120
36.345

36.315
29.805

42.145

84.675

84.525

84.415

84.355

83.945

83.915

83.260

83.200

83.020

83.010

82.740

82.470

82.350

81.710

81.275

81.255

81.145

80.805

80.670

79.500

79.370

77.615

77.555

75.610

73.720

68.630

68.545

68.465

66.120

65.750
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l \’ 24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition 0DENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015

Individual trampoline — 15-14 Women — Final — Results
Qualification - Final

Group 1
Usa 2002 503200

2001 48400 E

1. #30082 HEINEN Ellen
2, #31334 BAUMANN lsabel

i N
o
2

3. #124387 TATSI Christina
4, #13893 MASUZAK!  Serina ® PN 2002 479650 T

GRE 2001 474550

5. #23794 MUSSMANN Emily EJ sui 2002 483350 D

6. #24895 FETKULINA Ekaterina W RUS 2002 49.7300
7. #4485 LEBEDEVA lana BN RUS 2001 524550
8. #25170 AYDIN Sude Bl tur 2001 4432503

B3 MUSSMANN Emily
S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 ST S8 S9 S0 L A z
E 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 12 1 o0 81

1.580 1.590 1.500 1.530 1.500 1.495 1500 1485 1.500 1.455 15.135
T 0
D 89 8.9
Skills Penalty =10 Bonus =10
10 0 0




10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

#21641

#29267

#24533

#24484

#24200

#24168

#23925

#23366

#24563

#22433

#25105

#24996

#24358

#24167

#31331

#33700

#24948

#33773

#33817

#31259

#24166

#24843

#34199

#22125

#24952

#32827

#30266

#30948

WeRLD AGE GROUP COMPETITION
TRAMPOLINE - DMT - TUMBLING
2015 ODENSE - DENMARK

OGUSHI

CHARTIER

STAMP

WALKES

VILARASAU

FOMCHANKA

BAYKOV

WIZANI

KOMBAROV

RODRIGUEZ

TAVARES

RIOU

MAKRIS

ARLOU

ROESLER

ACKERSON

MARTINS

DE VROE

24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
Individual trampoline — 13-14 Men — Qualification

Keigo

Jérémy

Andrew

Corey

Robert

Mikita

Igor

Benny

Vladislav

Victor

Ruben

Florestan

Dimitrios

Matsvei

Manuel

Tristan

Gongalo

Eugeni

KURGANNIKOV Aleksandr

DE CASTRO

DUTRA

SHAIKO

SORENSEN

GILBERT

DORIM

FONSECA

FELIX

BARKOV

HUTA

CUELLAR

Rayan
Victor
Anton
Peter
Logan
Jodo
Francisco
Joao
Roman

Kaiya

Raziel

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001
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2001

2002
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2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001
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2002
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28.2
237

27.6
24.3

27.6
25.2

273
231

27.0
243

26.7
22.8

285
234

25.8
22.5

27.0
24.0

26.1
21.9

264
21.9

25.2
225

264
22.8

264
210

27.0
231

25.8
20.7

25.2
22.2

23.7
231

26.4
222

243
225

26.7
216

25.5
20.7

24.6
219

26.1
20.1

23.7
20.1

255
219

25.8
21.0

243
216

11.6

12.5

12.7

115

11.2

9.9

129

12.4

11.2

111

115

11.0

11.6

123

103

10.5

103

Time
17.645
16.965

17.090
16.465

17.390
16.390

17.085
16.070

16.630
16.085

16.525
15.870

16.065
15.140

16.830
16.140

16.405
15.365

17.590
16.040

16.330
15.275

16.655
15.815

15.825
15.325

15.940
14.955

15.800
15.275

16.205
15.425

16.115
14.870

16.485
16.025

15.640
15.135

15.375
14.160

15.300
14.230

16.330
15.170

15.215
15.370

15.430
14.940

16.240
15.695

15.445
14.750

15.485
14.425

15.880
14.985

Total

45.845
53.765

44.690
54.265

44.990
53.690

44.385
52.870

43.630
53.285

43.225
51.770

44.565
50.340

42.630
52.140

43.405
50.965

43.690
50.440

42.730
49.875

41.855
49.815

42.225
49.325

42.340
49.055

42.800
48.275

42.005
49.025

41.315
49.470

40.185
50.325

42.040
48435

39.675
49.760

42.000
47.330

41.830
46.870

39.815
48.370

41.530
46.640

39.940
48.095

40.945
46.950

41.285
45925

40.180
46.885

7

Score

99.610

98.955

98.680

97.255

96.915

94.995

94.905

94.770

94.370

94.130

92.605

91.670

91.550

91.395

91.075

91.030

90.785

90.510

90.475

89.435

89.330

88.700

88.185

88.170

88.035

87.895

87.210

87.065
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11

32

i3

34

5.

16.

37.

18

19.

40.

41

42,

43,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51

52.

53

54.

55.

56,

57.

5E.

#24735

#23721

#31924

#24169

#34533

33749

#i0397

#31191

#34100

#24323

#32549

#32650

#24577

#23970

#29926

#34661

#34184

#31057

#34659

#31067

#24716

#30919

wi4142

¥33146

#34705

W34732

#3407 5

#24532

#74433

#31232

SANCHEZ

MITEV

MCLEAN

KRUPIANKO

KOMNARZEWSKI

AUBIN

PADILLA

GOMES

NURKHOJAYEV

SCHMITZ

KLEVELL

LAVINO

MARTINEZ

WYSKIEL

HUGO

KRYDSFELDT

HYYTIAINEN

MICHALKD

CHEUNG

ANDERSEN

SORMAN

HOUBEN

LAGROU

LO CONTE

BUDDE

WISE

SAEIDABADI

ANGILERI

VAN
WINNENDAEL

OVERBEEK

Raul

Mihael

Declan

Ales

Piotr

Rémi

Ruben
lago
Cristian
Akram
Zilver
Filip
Marco

Andres

Macie]

tarin

Emil Vittrup

Tuukka

Adam

Joah

Oscar

Emre

Joney

Stan

Max

Max Otto

Joern

Phoenix

Mohammad

Luka

Niels

Daan

EsP

BUL

il

CAN
BLR

POL

CAN

USA
O |

BRA
KAZ
NED

SWE

DEN
L
1
DEN

NED

BEL

BEL
sul

—
GER

AUS

IRI

RSA

BEL

NED
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2001

2001

2001

2001
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2002
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2001

2002
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2002
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219 15080 36.980 B7.065
231 109 16085 50.085

240 15820 39.820 B6.925
246 69 15605 47.105

237 15900 39.600 86915
210 103 16015 47.315

243 15375 39.675 B6.695
213 112 14520 47.020

237 16325 40025 B86.165
19.8 112 15140 46.140

246 15.890 40490 85940
195 105 15450 45450

24.0 14635 38635 85795
195 137 13960 47.160

246 15365 39.965 85.790
213 97 14825 45825

249 15070 39970 85.520
222 B7 14650 45550

231 15585 38685 85.320
201 114 15135 46,635

243 14840 39140 85295
222 94 14555 46155

246 15530 40130 85.170
204 95 15140 45.040

19.8 15560 35360 85.165
207 131 16005 49.805

234 16395 39795 85150
171 127 15555 45355

0 234 14775 38175 85055
0 228 102 13880 46.880

0 240 15145 39145 85010
0 213 99 14665 45865

0 237 16105 39.805 B84.855
1 18% 113 14850 45050

0 243 14640 38940 84715
0 222 88 14775 45775

0 240 14.845 38845 84.185
0 204 108 14140 45340

0 237 15345 39.045 84185
0 201 104 14640 45140

0 237 15095 38795 83.115
0 204 9.6 14320 44320

0 231 15.090 38190 82.705
0 207 88 15015 44515

0 228 15270 38.070 82695
0 195 103 14825 44625

0 252 14975 40175 B82.675
0 189 98 13800 42500

0 248 14830 39430 82440
0 192 93 14510 43.010

0 258 16495 42295 81755
0 180 75 13960 39460

0 228 14185 36.985 B80.875
0 216 B0 14290 43890

0 231 15020 38120 80.045
0 186 91 14225 41935

0 219 15670 37.570 79.480
0 168 97 15410 41.910

0 231 15215 38315 79.430
0 180 85 14615 41115
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60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

&6.

&7.

68.

69.

70.

71

72.

Fi

74.

75.

76.

#34536

#34535

#34070

#30064

34074

#24438

#24734

#25219

#3375

#3i1144

#3407 3

#24198

#22014

#33148

34706

#24564

#24381

#34537

IS

Qualification

- - L SR R R

#29267
#24533
#21641
#24484
#23925
#24168
#23366
#24200

ZAMZAM Ahmed
Moataz
Mohamed
Labib
Mohamed
HUSSEIN Khaled
Hosameldin
Ahmed
Fouad
SALAMI Amir
Hossein
BOOYSEN Jordan
HOSSEIN Mahdi
ZADEH
FELIX DE Pedro
MOURA
VEDLER Karl Oskar
FASCIO Wenceslao
DWYER Kai
SANTOS Lucas
SALMANI Amir
Hossein
WINDELS Jarne
ISENBERG loseph
BRUHIN Loan
GASCHE Jon Luca
KOCHETKOV  Sergey
ABRAHAMS Michael
HASSAN Kareem
Ashraf Said
Mohamed

EGY

EGY

POR

BEL
USA
sul

GER
RUS
NED

EGY

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

1992

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

2002
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1.0
201

13
19.2

13
204

22.2
16.2

216
204

258
15.3

183
16.8

231
14.7
237
12.0

4.6
11.7

17.4
18.9

23.7
11.7

25.8
6.6
243
4.5

3.7
4.2

249
4

24.9
21

5.4
17.7

8.2

8.1

6.6

100

8.1

9.6

6.3

7.5

73

6.0

6.5

4.2

Fi

2.0

1.5

15

6.8

14.555
14170

15.100
14.285

14.955
14.690

14,395
14.110

13.495
13.600

15.880
10.495

14.510
13.615

14.610
9,695

15.8%0
9.285

15550
8.830

11.920
13100

14.915
8.480

16.750
4.940

16.285
3220

15.205
3,105

16.365
1.700

15.230
1.560

14.405

15,655
42.470

36.400
41.585

36.255
41.690

36,595
40.310

35.085
41.300

41.680
13.895

32.810
40.015

37.710
30.655

39.590
28.785

40.150
27.830

29.320
38.000

38.615
26.680

42,550
15.740

40.585
9.820

38.905
9.305

41.265
5.600

40.130
5.160

5.400
38.905

24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition 0DENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
Individual trampoline — 13-14 Men — Final - Results

+ Final

CHARTIER  Jérémy
STAMP Andrew
OGUSHI Keigo
WALKES Corey
BAYKQV lgor
FOMCHANKA Mikita
WIZANI Benny

VILARASAU  Robert

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001

L N e S C S Y R |

(%]
(5]

Lo o R I o R )

RO R W N e

LY R L S . B VR S |

¥ R R T i Y N e

LV R X R e DR o A S

L = S = T =Y

[ S R S o R . R S R

510 L

L Y AN ¥ S S B = R

L D = = O

25.2
249
23.1
222
249
212.8
2.2
2.4

D
13.5
121
13.1
137
11.8
131
13.5
15

Time
16.355
16.335
16.885
16.665
15.725
16.025
16.025
1.760

78.025

77.985

77.945

76.905

76.395

75.575

72.825

68.405

68.375

67.980

67.320

65.295

58.290

50.405

48.210

46.865

45.290

44,305

Total
55.055
53.335
53.085
52.565
52.415
51.925
51.725
5.660
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

#19756

#18098

#24515

#19699

#21660

#17428

#20056

#24903

#19757

#30904

#19877

#22432

#24174

#24897

#9327

#24629

#24900

#24172

#31315
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Individual trampoline — 15-16 Women — Qualification
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Individual trampoline — 15-16 Men — Qualification
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24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition 0DENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
Individual trampaline — 15-16 Men — Final - Results
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w’ 24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition 0DENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
Individual trampoline — 17-18 Women — Qualification — Results
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24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition 0DENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
Synchronised trampoline — 11-12 Women — Qualification — Results
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W®RLD AGE GROUP COMPETITION

24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
avisonese ok Synchronised trampoline — 11-12 Women — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D  Synchro Total Score

1. #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata M 004 15 2 2 2 2 2 252 15 2 0 0 161 89 182 43200 43.200
#33956 STALIAROVA  Aliaksandra BLR 2004
|
BLR
2. #32992 TRAPIZONOVA Daria mm 2005 1 15 2 1 15 1 2 2 25 25 0 0 166 86 178 43,000 43.000
#32897 TSIBIROVA Alina RUS 2003
-
RUS
3. #32956 EPIFANOVA Anna mm 2004 2 2 152 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 161 86 180 42700 42.700
#31440  LUTSKAIA Polina RUS 2003
-
RUS
4. #31243 STROES Sophie = 2005 2 3 2 2 2 15 3 25 2 3 1 0 152 83 184 41,900 41.900
#3127% VAN DEN Caitlin NED 2003
HEUVEL —
NED
5. #30301 JENKINS Natalie B J003 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 00 152 81 184 41.700 41.700
#30016 UNDERWOOD  McKeely ~ USA 2003
=
USA
6. #34580 BOEVE Anja = 2005 25 15 25 15 2 3 3 25 3 2 0 0 153 7.4 188 41.200 41.200
#34579  BOEVE Terese NED 2003
|
—
NED
7. #31391 HOVE- Brodie SE 2003 2 25 3 2 2 25 25 2 2 25 0 0 154 77 180 41.100 41.100
#34675 COLEMAN Ciara GBR 2003
MCGRATH =
GBR
8. #33138 ZBINDEN Anja Ed 2004 1 2 25 25 25 2 3 3 25 2 0 0 154 62 186 40.200 40.200
#33137 LEUENBERGER  Silvana SUl 2004
[ + |

0
=
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WeRLD AGE GROUP COMPETITION
TRAMPOLINE - DMT - TUMBLING
2015 ODENSE - DENMARK
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24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
Synchronised trampoline — 13-14 Women — Qualification
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24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition 0DENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015

S,

Synchronised trampoline — 15-14 Women — Final — Results

Qualification + Final
Group 1 B3 wECHSLER Anina [ MUSSMANN Emily
1. #33236 TYLLEROVA  Anna Bam CZE 2004 350000 5t 57 5% 54 S5 S8 S5 A 1%
#31171 KORBELOVA  Sarka B CZE 2002 B E 1 2 1 35 3% 2 & 4 e
2. #14364 SAKELLARIDOU Antonia 5 GRE 2001 39.3000 G B 3282 O Db DR A
#24367 TATSI Christina == GRE 2001 o S 0
3. #24610 KHODEVTSEVA Viktoria WM RUS 2002 250008 p 5.9
#24707 POTAPOVA Anastasiia | RUS 200 o Skills Penalty =10 Bonus =10
4. #23983 OH Alyssa B USA 2001 51000 7 0 0
#24539 SIMPSON Olivia B usa 2001 o
5. #24576 FLORIAN Imogen [ AUS 2001 93000
#24572 PICKERING  Jessica [l AUS 2001 o
6. #23786 WECHSLER  Anina EX sui 2000 295000
#73794 MUSSMANN  Emily B sui 2002 o
7. #2389% MASUZAKI Serina ® PN 2002 4300003
#33993 OKUNO Yuki ® PN 2001 o
8. #24895 FETKULINA  Ekaterina | RUS 2002 447000
#31059 NAZUKOVA  Daria mm RUS 2003 o




24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015
aviscoense-owank — Synchronised trampoline — 13-14 Men — Qualification

WeRLD AGE GROUP COMPETITION

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Synchro Total  Score

1. #24533 STAMP Andrew SE 2001 2 152 2 2 2 2 25 2 2 05 0 159 121 170 45,000 45.000
#24484  WALKES Corey GBR 2001
N LA
GBR
2. #24167 ARLOU Matsvei M 2002 25 2 35 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 146 112 180 43.800 43.800
#24166  SHAIKO Anton BLR 2001
|
BLR
3. #4564 KOCHETKOV  Sergey mm 2000 2 15 15 2 2 2 15 2 2 2 05 0 162 95 172 42.900 42.900
#24563 KOMBAROV  Vladislav RUS 2001
[ |
RUS
4. #33700 ACKERSON  Tristan B= )01 3 3 2 253 2 3 2 253 0 0 148 99 182 42.900 42.900
#34199  GILBERT Logan USA 2002
=
USA
5. #31192 DE SOUZA Davi 2003 3 3 3 25 35 3 3 2 25 3 05 0 142 106 178 42.600 42.600
#24438  FELIX DE Eduardo BRA 2001
MOURA Pedro
BRA
6. #24948 MARTINS Goncalo 2000 05 1 05 1 15 1 2 15 2 3 05 0 171 82 172 42.500 42.500
#25105 TAVARES Ruben POR 2001
POR
7. #31191 GOMES lago 200003 25 3 2 2 1 2 2 25 25 0 0 155 97 170 42200 42.200
#22125 DORIM Cristian BRA 2001
FONSECA Jodo
Francisco BRA
8. #30948 CUELLAR Raziel B:0 2002 3 2 2 2 25 2 3 2 253 1 0 150 90 176 41.600 41.600
#224%3 RODRIGUEZ  Victor MEX 2001
1l
MEX
9. #24716 SORMAN Emre — 2002 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 25 3 05 0 144 91 1738 41300 41.300
#23826  TIELEMAN Nard NED 2003
—
—
NED
10. #23970 WYSKIEL Maciej s 2000 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 0 150 7.3 188 41100 41.100
#345%3  KONARZEWSKI Piotr POL 2001
|
POL
11. #24878 JERNOV CarlEmil  @mm 2001 3 4 3 35 3 25 3 2 2 3 1 0 140 90 176 40.600 40.600
#2484%  SORENSEN Peter DEN 2001
-
.
DEN
12. #33955 PSHANKO Daniil M 2004 3 25 35 2 3 25 35 3 35 4 3 0 133 99 172 40.400 40.400
#24169 KRUPIANKO  Ales BLR 2001
-
BLR
13. #24950 MOREIRA Henrique 2000 3 15 35 25 3 3 3 3 3 25 05 0 143 90 158 39.100 39.100
#31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 1992
POR
14. #33148 BRUHIN Loan EJ3 001 2 25 3 25 25 3 3 2 3 35 0 0 146 85 154 38.500 38.500
#33146 LO CONTE Max SUl 2002
[ + |
Sul
15. #34705 BUDDE MaxOtto HH J002 2 2 2 25 3 3 2 3 4 45 0 0 144 75 164 38.300 38.300
#34706  GASCHE Joern GER 2002
Jon Luca -
GER
16. #34660 KRYDSFELDT Alfred BEm 2001 3 3 35 35 3 3 2 2 3 25 15 0 140 91 152 38.300 38.300
#34661 KRYDSFELDT  Vittrup DEN 2001

Emil Vittrup g mm

DEN
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l \’ 24th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3

Synchronised trampoline — 13-14 Men — Final — Results

Qualification - Final

1. #24948 MARTINS Gongalo EBrorR 2002 2 15 2 151 1 2 2 2
#25105 TAVARES Ruben BN ror 2001
2. ACKERSON Tristan BEysa 2000 3 2 25 3 25 15 2 2 3
GILBERT Logan B= ysa 2002
3. CUELLAR Raziel B-BmMEX 2002 25 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2
RODRIGUEZ Victor BB meEx 2001
4, #31192 DE SOUZA DaviEduardo ES@ BRA 2003 2 25 3 2 2 2 15 2 2
#24438 FELIX DE MOURA Pedro E&2 Bre 2001
5. #24167 ARLOU Matsvei MlBLR 2002 2 15 3 2 3 253 2 3
SHAIKO Anton i sLrR 2001
6. KOCHETKOV Sergey EERUS 2001 2 1 15 15 2 2 1
KOMBAROV Viadislav B RUS 2001
7. STAMP Andrew BE cBrR 2000 2 25
WALKES Corey £ cer 2000
8. #31191 GOMES lago Cristian &4 BRA 2002 2 3

£22125 DORIM FONSECA Jodo Francisco [k BRA 2001

WeRLD AGE GROUP COMPETITION
TRAMPOLINE - DMT - TUMBLING

2o1s ooewse-oewwark — Synchronised trampoline — 17-18 Women — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

1. #17462 TAMURA Narumi @ 1997 25 15 2 1 15 2 25 2 15 3 0
#31054  YASUTA Yuki JPN 1997
L
JPN
2. #24661 AKBAR Zaynub :’;‘ 1997 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 25 2 25 1
#18098 SONGHURST Isaballe GBR 1999
%
GBR
3. #19699 ROESLER Aileen ! 1999 2 2 2 25 2 2 3 2 2 2 0
#13742  WEILER Mona GER 1997
-
GER
4. #16236 GOMES Alice E 1999 3 2 3 2 2 25 2 2 2 3 0
#13679 ALADIM Hellen BRA 1997
Larissa =
BRA
5. #23984 METHOT Sophiane Iﬂ 1998 25 2 25 25 25 35 2 2 2 2 0
#29066  MILETTE Sarah CAN 1997
I+l
CAN
6. #23725 ATANASOVA Ivet mm 1998 05 2 2 2 3 2 2 25 25 25 2
#9329 IVANOVA Simona BUL 1997
[ |
BUL
7. #17438 MATSUBARA Chiho @ 1998 1 2 1.5 15 2 2 2 1 1 2 0
#17449  SAKURAI Miki JPN 1998
L
JPN
8. #9392  NAUMENKO Ksenia mm 1998 1 15 1 25 2 2 2 2 3 25 0
#19877 VOLKOVA Valeriya RUS 1999
|
RUS
9. #2%168 HEDBERG Louise = 1997 3 3 25 3 2 3 3 3 25 3 0
#10820 LUNDBLAD Hanna SWE 1997
RYDEN -]
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Synchro Total

18.8

18.4

18.8

18.2

17.4

18.2

19.4

17.0

19.4

45.200

45.000

44.500

43.200

43.200

43.000

42.600

42.500

42.500

Total

44.700

43.200

43.000

42.900

42.000

32.700

9.200

9.100

Score

45.200

45.000

44.500

43.200

43.200

43.000

42.600

42.500

42.500
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25 #30961 DING Naomie Gl 1997 3 0 14 13 20 4700 4700
#34724 GLAZEBROOK Britney ~ AUS 200
AUS
26. #23796 HOESLI Shana El 1998 3 0 14 13 18 4300 4300
#19566 ZOLLIKER  Sarina Sul 1998
sul
27. #3462 FERREIRA  Ana Bl 199: 0 0 0
#24741 PENG Beatriz  POR 1999
POR

v 24tH FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition ODENSE DENMARK, December 3 - 6, 2015

TRAMPOLINE - DMT - TUMBLING

2015 ovense-oemark —— Synchronised trampoline — 17-18 Women — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S1I0 L A E D Synchro Total  Score

1. #17462 TAMURA Narumi ® 1997 2 2 3 1.5 2 25 2 2 15 2 0 0 159 103 186 44.800 44.800
#31054  YASUTA Yuki JPN 1997

°
IPN
2. #9392  NAUMENKO Ksenia mmm 1998 1 1 1 3 2 2 25 2 2 25 0 0 162 93 190 44500 44500
#19877 VOLKOVA  Valeriya RUS 1999
[ |
RUS
3. #19699 ROESLER  Aileen ™™ 1999 2 2 2 3 25 2 3 25 15 2 1 0 153 100 19.0 44300 44.300
#1%742  WEILER Mona GER 1997
||
GER
4, #24661 AKBAR Zaynub ¥ 1997 2 2 3 2 2 3 25 2 3 25 1 0 150 108 174 43200 43.200
#18098 SONGHURST Isaballe  GBR 1999
N L]
Al
GBR
5. #23725 ATANASOVA Ivet Em 1998 05 25 2 2 25 2 2 3 253 1 0 154 94 166 41400 41.400
#9329  IVANOVA  Simona  BUL 1997
]
BUL

6. #2%984 METHOT  Sophiane [l 1998 2 3 25 2 25 3 25 3 25 3 0 0 148 105 142 39.500 39.500
#29066 MILETTE  Sarah CAN 1997

7. #16236 GOMES Alice 1999 25 25 3 4 35 35 3 2 25 3 1.5 0 138 97 152 38.700 38.700
#13679 ALADIM Hellen BRA 1997

Larissa
BRA
8. #17438 MATSUBARA Chiho [ ] 1998 1 1 1 2 2.5 0 85 28 98 21.100 21.100
#17449 SAKURAI Miki JPN 1998
[ J
JPN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Dec 3, 2015 7:40:12 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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